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レフリー： 河瀬　祐二

7-3

54

半田こなつ　

鹿追小学校

上士幌スケート

阿蘇　賢星　 豊成小学校

69

2-5

6-3

帯広豊成小学校

駒場小学校

駒場小学校 6-2

音更小学校

伊豆倉　慶太

白川　哲朗　

帯広市立大正小

幕別小学校

佐藤　慎之介

酒井　悠羽　

柏小学校

小原　斗太　

若葉小学校

啓西小学校

帯広光南小学校

豊成小学校

1-3

3-4

1-5

2-6

木野東小学校

4-4

1-4

矢野　見宙　 幕別小学校

7-4

5-5

組順位

5-1

東條　紗來　 豊頃スケート少 2-1

選手名 所　属

豊吉　悠人 木野東小学校

福田　湊大　 音更小学校

福澤　福　　

2-2

コニファー 3-3

大正スケート少 2-3

木野東小学校

つつじが丘小田澤　朝陽　

コニファー

芽室小学校

5-3

5-2

3-2

7-2

6-1

5-4

2-4

40.93

2 赤 37.21 22.59

5 青 55.55

58.89 44.27

3 黒

125.61

2 赤

4 緑

41.69

3 黒

1:49.76 95.14

6 黄 1:00.71 46.09

2 赤

11.50

4 緑 25.55 10.93

2 赤 26.12

13.95

3 黒 27.02 12.40

5 青 28.57

18.01

1 白 29.01 14.39

1 白

8.19

2 赤 22.80 8.18

22.813 黒

4 緑 20.87 6.25

5.52

8.81

2 赤 23.19 8.57

3 黒 23.43

1 白

16.35 1.73

16.72 2.10

17.10 2.48

5 青

2.68

3.01

1 白 17.30

19.85

17.63

5.23

17.78 3.16

3.4318.05
5 青

3 黒

1 白

3 黒

5 青

2 赤

15.936 黄

0.77

15.52 0.90

7 茶

16.39 1.77

1.04

4 緑 16.37 1.75

15.66

1 白

6 黄

1.31

4 緑

1 白

4 緑

記録

14.62

色

5 青

14.65

15.39

タイム差 備考

0.48

0.03

0.00

15.86 1.24

15.104 緑

4-2

20.14

32.63

6 黄 2:20.23

阪田　瑞樹

棄権

村瀬晴　野　 芽室小学校

2025/3/2 14:34

棄権帯広市立森の里

芽室小学校

4-5関井　透李　

56.31

6-5

41

50

67

518

70

栄小学校

浦幌スケート少

崎松　結愛　

髙木　悠生　

岩城　蒼天　

40

64

60

55

502

44

59

62

52

塚田　唯愛　

4-6

川西小学校中紙　隆之介

1-2

6-4明和小学校

4-3

織田　諒尚　

羽田　灯里　

5-7

1-6

3-5

芝田　啓杜

高橋　凜音　

53

426

帯広小学校

明和小学校

若狭　光咲　

田中　楓香　

49

齋藤　瑛太　

58

有働　芭琉 札内北小

柏小

山　碧澄　　

山崎　彩華　

正岡すみれ　

土井　菜緒　 コニファー

千葉　啓悟　

上田　純平

65

45

51

402

68

順位 No.

小学1年
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2025/3/1

532

42

66

39

47

509

56

芽室町スケート

小柳　陽夏琉

3-1

重成　来実　

上西　創万　

上更別小学校

7-1

1-1高橋　莉央奈506

43

57

48

46

525

63

順　位　表
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